2025 U18A1 Draft

1. Thunder Bay Elks 82s

2. VP Bearcats

3. Fort William Canadiens

4. West End Bruins

5. Current River Comets

6. Westfort Rangers

235

260
B785
B789
B791
B804
B829
B836
B840
B879
B881
B883
W518
W648
W706
W849
W854

Ryden Chum
Christian Moro
Peyton Bruni
Angelo Tsekouras
Wyatt Landers
Aiden Gal

Quinn Hockenhull
Joshua Krasauskas
Griffyn Jackson
Jude Hockenhull
Kooper Jacobson
Jayden Waboose
Rome Michieli
Maverick Czapla
Diezel Bouchard
Cayden Kuoppa-Aho
Weston Kayes

246
B643
B716
B724
B817
B820
B828
B838
B859
W733
W813
W868
W873
W876
W877
W8s81

Brylee lllson
Myles Macleod
Colin Mann
Isaac Durham
Kiera Eusepi
Nathan Forester
Alex Wright
Bauer Taylor
Chase Stecky
Zachery Burn
Mason Crittall
Logan Etienne
Nico Donato
Anthony Dicasmirro
Kyler Eusepi
Keegan Cardy

231
B607
B703
B718
B736
B767
B768
B803
W503
W637
W638
W720
W800
W840
W870
W874

Alex Poliszczak
Kohl Thompson
Adrian La Marca
Ethan Belda
Hussain Alam
Maddy Arthur
Anastasiya Dolmat
Ajitpartap Singh Hayer
Keiden Almgren
Addisyn Gerow
Alexander Giertuga
Jordan Milanovic
Oscar Powlowski
Cooper Golding
Troy Duncan
Miguel Powlowski

237
B388
B640
B705
B726
B754
B827
W731
W783
W791
W798
W803
W820
W864
W894
W898

Liam Crago
Nathan Belanger
Ethan Johnson
Clayton Tenhave
Cayden Lewis
Noah Mellis
Gabriel Moore
Cameron Ogilvie
Cale Oliver
Christopher Bortolin
Hunter Robinson
Ben Cella

Liam Rissanen
Tyler Carruthers
Nicholas Kapush
Walker Ross

229
B334
B399
B730
B758
B795
B831
B896
W602
W649
W718
W748
W777
W842
w844
W884

Ryder Hutton
Charlie Fiorito
Lucy Cain
Kingston Aylward
Jordan Courchene
Hadyn Loponen
Max Favot

Jake Vaillant

Ryan Adams
Baron Adams
Mateo Argueta Figueroa
Ethan McGraw
Jake Brown
Xavier Cameron
Max Vieira
Nicholas Chiodo

212
B390
B714
B742
B747
B782
B867
W304
W315
W605
We11
We624
W740
W41
W855
W891

Teyten Dionne
Mack Paradis
Ryder Bedard
Noah Martyniuk
Blake Barkwell
Ethan Lem-Scott
Wren Holmstrom
Norrin Frizado
Owen Towell
Ethan Erickson
Thomas Graham
Luca Vescio
Adam Lindsey
Hunter Birch
Oscar Rutter
Corbin MacLaurin




