

## 2025 U18A1 Draft

1. Thunder Bay Elks 82s	2. VP Bearcats	3. Fort William Canadiens	4. West End Bruins	5. Current River Comets	6. Westfort Rangers
235 Ryden Chum	246 Brylee Illson	231 Alex Poliszczak	237 Liam Crago	229 Ryder Hutton	212 Teyten Dionne
260 Christian Moro	B643 Myles Macleod	B607 Kohl Thompson	B388 Nathan Belanger	B334 Charlie Fiorito	B390 Mack Paradis
B785 Peyton Bruni	B716 Colin Mann	B703 Adrian La Marca	B640 Ethan Johnson	B399 Lucy Cain	B714 Ryder Bedard
B789 Angelo Tsekouras	B724 Isaac Durham	B718 Ethan Belda	B705 Clayton Tenhave	B730 Kingston Aylward	B742 Noah Martyniuk
B791 Wyatt Landers	B817 Kiera Eusepi	B736 Hussain Alam	B726 Cayden Lewis	B758 Jordan Courchene	B747 Blake Barkwell
B804 Aiden Gal	B820 Nathan Forester	B767 Maddy Arthur	B754 Noah Mellis	B795 Hadyn Lopenen	B782 Ethan Lem-Scott
B829 Quinn Hockenhull	B828 Alex Wright	B768 Anastasiya Dolmat	B827 Gabriel Moore	B831 Max Favot	B867 Wren Holmstrom
B836 Joshua Krasauskas	B838 Bauer Taylor	B803 Ajitpartap Singh Hayer	W731 Cameron Ogilvie	B896 Jake Vaillant	W304 Norrin Frizado
B840 Griffyn Jackson	B859 Chase Stecky	W503 Keiden Almgren	W783 Cale Oliver	W602 Ryan Adams	W315 Owen Towell
B879 Jude Hockenhull	W733 Zachery Burn	W637 Addisyn Gerow	W791 Christopher Bortolin	W649 Baron Adams	W605 Ethan Erickson
B881 Kooper Jacobson	W813 Mason Crittall	W638 Alexander Giertuga	W798 Hunter Robinson	W718 Mateo Argueta Figueroa	W611 Thomas Graham
B883 Jayden Waboose	W868 Logan Etienne	W720 Jordan Milanovic	W803 Ben Cella	W748 Ethan McGraw	W624 Luca Vescio
W518 Rome Michieli	W873 Nico Donato	W800 Oscar Powlowski	W820 Liam Rissanen	W777 Jake Brown	W740 Adam Lindsey
W648 Maverick Czapla	W876 Anthony Dicasmirro	W840 Cooper Golding	W864 Tyler Carruthers	W842 Xavier Cameron	W841 Hunter Birch
W706 Diezel Bouchard	W877 Kyler Eusepi	W870 Troy Duncan	W894 Nicholas Kapush	W844 Max Vieira	W855 Oscar Rutter
W849 Cayden Kuoppa-Aho	W881 Keegan Cardy	W874 Miguel Powlowski	W898 Walker Ross	W884 Nicholas Chiodo	W891 Corbin MacLaurin
W854 Weston Kayes					